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POVAŽSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Kočovce, 18.8.2007

20
WILTFANG-WILLI 05160

03267 Zeleneč Pegas1
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  29,53Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

9
NOMIA 04550

03199 Cetuna RED HORSE2
??

D4 Neoverený pôvod
  0   0  29,71Daniel SÝKORA

 

8
HORTENZIA (FXXIV-3) 05714

03966 Bratislava Elán3
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Furioso XXIV 3515
North Star IX-10 13605

D4 Furioso XXIV-3
  0   0  30,84Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

15
TAUR 06076

02917 Cetuna RED HORSE4
Miroslav Slobodník

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia07

Y1 Kríženec
  0   0  32,23Viktor MATYS

 

62
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter5
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/12

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0   0  32,36Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

3
REBECA 05492

03474 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum6
Tatiana Telecká

Graf Czech 2703
Romina 313005

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  32,72Tatiana TELECKÁ

 

6
DAHLIA 05769

01221 Nitra ORTV7
SHR Martin Michalko

Papillon 2
Danielka04

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  32,73Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

13
LE GRAND 05947

00905 Limbach I.M.I.8
Petra Siváková

Grand Step 2741 3107
Dianka 10/50607

CZE TK
  0   0  33,19Ivan RÝDZI

 

11
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor9
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11704

J6 CZE TK
  0   0  33,22Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

7
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK10
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251104

Y9 CZE TK
  0   0  35,78Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

1
ZAIRA 2 05771

00737 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA11
Tatiana Cupanová

Ballast s.v. 3531
Zahva 317504

SVK TK
  0   0  36,19Tatiana CUPANOVÁ

 

12
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK12
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19906

J7 Furioso
  0   0  36,33Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

16
RED FERNET 06085

02819 Cetuna RED HORSE13
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XVII-15 1804

Furioso XXV-8
  0   8  32,15Miroslav SLOBODNÍK

 

4
SULTÁN 6 05762

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.14
Marián Kováčik

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59304

Y9 SVK TK
  4  41,44Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

5
ADIDAS 05889

01220 Nitra ORTV15
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
April 26/48705

CZE TK
  4  48,32Martin MICHALKO

 

19
DANCING WIND 05865

02418 Skalica Ivánek Team16
Pavel Ivánek

More Wind (IRL)
Dancing Grazy (IRL)05

Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 vyl.Hana VYSKOČILOVÁ
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POVAŽSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.4

Kočovce, 18.8.2007

27
DEKA 05493

00069 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum1
Tatiana Telecká

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37005

CZE TK
  0   0  27,7Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ

 

17
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Zeleneč Pegas2
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

D1 Holsteiner
  0   0  31Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

2
CANTON 04295

00737 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA3
Jana Lovíšková

Jolly Groom 2257
Croupade (FRA)13

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  38,32Veronika ŠANDOROVÁ

 

35
FABIO 04690

01153 Trenčín Soblahov PD4
Tibor Kočík

Furioso XVIII 3466
Mys 11 16709

Furioso XVIII-33
  0   4  32,18Roman MACHUNKA

 

28
ROMERO 03780

02914 Kopčany Hipos5
Hipos Holíč

Neznámy
Rif du Madon 112

Y0 ÚECHK 1326/01 2505
  0   4  36,03Boris ŠIKULA

 

36
EIMI 05116

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.6
Marián Kováčik

Nelicentovaný
Erika 287308

Y9 Kríženec
  0   4  37Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

21
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas7
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
  0   5  41,36Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

3
REBECA 05492

03474 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum8
Tatiana Telecká

Graf Czech 2703
Romina 313005

D4 SVK TK
  0   8  36,77Tatiana TELECKÁ

 

30
NASTASIA 05413

03603 Piešťany Reon9
RAMAS plus s.r.o.

Časpal 10 2652/Sewar
Nipa 302507

SVK TK
  0  12  36,94Radim SLEZÁK

 

34
HAJS 04074

01796 Bratislava Žižka10
Marek Juríček

Časpal 10 2652
Haita S-41410

/CZE/ 225289697
  0  16  46,4Marek JURÍČEK

 

1
ZAIRA 2 05771

00737 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA11
Tatiana Cupanová

Ballast s.v. 3531
Zahva 317504

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Tatiana CUPANOVÁ

 

20
WILTFANG-WILLI 05160

03267 Zeleneč Pegas11
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J5 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

33
VALS I 04842

01000 Trenčín Stallion11
Stallion Trenčín

Vals 2614 s.v.
Dunsany 9 24510

Furioso
  0  vyl.Daniela MIKULÁŠOVÁ

 

23
TABU 2 04838

03131 Trenčín Stallion14
Štefan Bohuš

Tabu 3435 (HUN) A1/1
Catalin IV-34 23811

Furioso
  4  37,3Štefan BOHUŠ

 

31
ROSCANN 05344

03501 Považany Severný Vietor15
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423708

J6 CZE TK
  4  39,34Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

8
HORTENZIA (FXXIV-3) 05714

03966 Bratislava Elán16
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Furioso XXIV 3515
North Star IX-10 13605

D4 Furioso XXIV-3
  4  39,55Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

11
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor17
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11704

J6 CZE TK
  4  40,1Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

62
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter18
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/12

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  4  40,23Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

13
LE GRAND 05947

00905 Limbach I.M.I.19
Petra Siváková

Grand Step 2741 3107
Dianka 10/50607

CZE TK
  4  41,15Ivan RÝDZI

 

32
DUMKA 05788

02490 Trenčín Stallion20
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Juna 67/80308

CZE TK
  4  41,54Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

6
DAHLIA 05769

01221 Nitra ORTV21
SHR Martin Michalko

Papillon 2
Danielka04

Y1 SVK TK
  4  42,58Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

24
JOKER 04142

03200 Kopčany Hipos22
Hipos Holíč

Javor
Jalta 87816

D4 /CZE/ 224220091
  4  42,64Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

22
GORDON 04951

03880 Trenčín Stallion23
Ing.Miroslav Kubiš

Chavtajm 217
Robinson-37  61807

SVK TK
  4  44,04Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

12
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK24
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19906

J7 Furioso
  4  44,81Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

7
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK25
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251104

Y9 CZE TK
  4  46,91Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

19
DANCING WIND 05865

02418 Skalica Ivánek Team26
Pavel Ivánek

More Wind (IRL)
Dancing Grazy (IRL)05

Závodisko BA (A1/1)
  4  50,45Hana VYSKOČILOVÁ

 

29
FEE 05233

03267 Zeleneč Pegas27
Jarmila Jedličková

Lucarlo 210101686
Feljana 37013138913

J5 Thuringer
  4  52,69Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

15
TAUR 06076

02917 Cetuna RED HORSE28
Miroslav Slobodník

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia07

Y1 Kríženec
  5  54,59Viktor MATYS

 

25
PATRIOT 05169

03542 Motešice Veronika29
Ján Benčo st.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98506

Y1 Furioso (P XVII-5)
  6  61,24Ján ml. BENČO

 

9
NOMIA 04550

03199 Cetuna RED HORSE30
??

D4 Neoverený pôvod
  8  37,38Daniel SÝKORA

 

37
PEPÉN 05831

03200 Kopčany Hipos31
Jana Brezovičová

Papillion 5067
Butterfly 10/9706

D4 CZE TK
  8  38,01Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

18
FRODO 05718

02819 Cetuna RED HORSE32
Miroslav Slobodník

Furioso XXIV 3515
Dunsany 11  25305

Furioso XXX (F XXIV-
  8  41,5Miroslav SLOBODNÍK

 

4
SULTÁN 6 05762

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.33
Marián Kováčik

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59304

Y9 SVK TK
  8  44,13Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 



26
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice Veronika34
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12607

J8 Furioso (F XXII-3)
  8  50,44Michal BENČO

 

5
ADIDAS 05889

01220 Nitra ORTV35
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
April 26/48705

CZE TK
 12  45,61Martin MICHALKO

 

16
RED FERNET 06085

02819 Cetuna RED HORSE36
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XVII-15 1804

Furioso XXV-8
 16  43,02Miroslav SLOBODNÍK
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POVAŽSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stopňovaná náro čnos ť
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Kočovce, 18.8.2007

45
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter1
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01711

J8 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
 65  41,34Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

42
COLBERT 04788

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
Andrea Hajdu

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528708

Oldenburger
 65  43,82František PÁL

 

41
CHARLATAN Z 04862

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Andrea Hajdu

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109608

BEL TK
 65  44,92František PÁL

 

56
WIGO (FURIOSO XXVII) 04623

00719 Cetuna RED HORSE4
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXI 3372
Przedswit XVII-15 1808

Furioso (F XXI-23)
 65  47,42Marián SÝKORA

 

57
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP5
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41505

SVK TK
 65  50,22Roman MLADÝ

 

59
NITRANKA 04257

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK6
Ľubomír Kubiš

Ron Stevens (USA)
Nitouche (CZE)10

Y9 Závodisko BA
 65  50,84Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

49
SILVO 04625

02914 Kopčany Hipos7
Hipos Holíč

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399410

Y0 SVK TK
 65  51,77Boris ŠIKULA

 

24
JOKER 04142

03200 Kopčany Hipos8
Hipos Holíč

Javor
Jalta 87816

D4 /CZE/ 224220091
 65  52,97Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

53
PALMERO 04950

01133 Bratislava Žižka9
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17108

Furioso (P XXII-5)
 65  53,19Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

47
GOMBA 05222

02208 Bratislava Elán10
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Furioso XXII 3485
Vinica 191 (A1/1)06

Furioso (F XXII-7)
 65  55,66Patrik EIBNER

 

43
FARWEY 05212

00069 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum11
TC-Contact N.Mesto n/V

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Gradace 67/26906

CZE TK
 61  44,79Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ

 

27
DEKA 05493

00069 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum12
Tatiana Telecká

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37005

CZE TK
 61  45,07Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ

 

55
CARDINI-T 05037

02836 Bratislava Slávia13
Ivan Morávek

Cardino 2102240593
Fee V  21010099107

Y9 Holsteiner
 55  52,5Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ

 

39
ZAHVA 04025

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA14
Štefan Schmidt

Casanova 226 3502
Zekiva S-68211

ÚECHK 733/00 358.96
 55  56,51Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

54
COMET 03737

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA15
Ján Lauček

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749211

/Würt./ 73-20051-96
 50  55,59Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

61
ROSCANN 05344

00719 Cetuna RED HORSE16
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423708

CZE TK
 49  46,12Marián SÝKORA

 

35
FABIO 04690

01153 Trenčín Soblahov PD17
Tibor Kočík

Furioso XVIII 3466
Mys 11 16709

Furioso XVIII-33
 48  50,22Roman MACHUNKA

 

32
DUMKA 05788

02490 Trenčín Stallion18
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Juna 67/80308

CZE TK
 44  50,81Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

25
PATRIOT 05169

03542 Motešice Veronika19
Ján Benčo st.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98506

Y1 Furioso (P XVII-5)
 35  92,31Ján ml. BENČO

 

44
PEPÉN 05831

02914 Kopčany Hipos20
Jana Brezovičová

Papillion 5067
Butterfly 10/9706

Y0 CZE TK
 30  92,45Boris ŠIKULA

 

50
ROMERO 03780

03200 Kopčany Hipos21
Hipos Holíč

Neznámy
Rif du Madon 112

D4 ÚECHK 1326/01 2505
 30 102,35Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

34
HAJS 04074

01796 Bratislava Žižka22
Marek Juríček

Časpal 10 2652
Haita S-41410

/CZE/ 225289697
 27  72,54Marek JURÍČEK

 

51
RESKÁTOR 02692

00054 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ23
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72318

 25  45,59Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

46
HARWY 05745

02208 Bratislava Elán24
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit miroslav.
Harun 11 24805

SVK TK
 25  52,45Patrik EIBNER

 

60
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivánek Team25
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/108

SVK TK
 23  50,7Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

58
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion26
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma06

J8 Kríženec
 21  59,77Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

23
TABU 2 04838

03131 Trenčín Stallion27
Štefan Bohuš

Tabu 3435 (HUN) A1/1
Catalin IV-34 23811

Furioso
 21  65,75Štefan BOHUŠ

 

52
OSKAR 04056

02420 Dolné Srnie Vanda28
Ing.Marian Žucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 111

Y0 Furioso XXI-5
 18  43,79Katarína ŽUCHOVÁ

 

26
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice Veronika29
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12607

J8 Furioso (F XXII-3)
 15  49,8Michal BENČO

 

18
FRODO 05718

02819 Cetuna RED HORSE30
Miroslav Slobodník

Furioso XXIV 3515
Dunsany 11  25305

Furioso XXX (F XXIV-
  0  55,84Miroslav SLOBODNÍK

 

22
GORDON 04951

03880 Trenčín Stallion31
Ing.Miroslav Kubiš

Chavtajm 217
Robinson-37  61807

SVK TK
 vyl.Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

40
CENTARIO Z 04891

00701 Bratislava Tenzona31
Andrea Hajdu

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778807

Zangersheide, BEL TK
 vyl.František PÁL

 

48
UNIONA 06012

03603 Piešťany Reon31
Radim Slezák

Arras 046838788
Karneol 04763867814

CZE TK
 vyl.Radim SLEZÁK

 



POVAŽSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Považský pohár
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Kočovce, 18.8.2007

41
CHARLATAN Z 04862

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Andrea Hajdu

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109608

BEL TK
  0   0  36,06František PÁL

 

42
COLBERT 04788

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
Andrea Hajdu

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528708

Oldenburger
  0   0  37,26František PÁL

 

43
FARWEY 05212

00069 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum3
TC-Contact N.Mesto n/V

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Gradace 67/26906

CZE TK
  0   0  38,09Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ

 

60
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivánek Team4
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/108

SVK TK
  0   4  38,96Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

52
OSKAR 04056

02420 Dolné Srnie Vanda5
Ing.Marian Žucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 111

Y0 Furioso XXI-5
  4  25,55Katarína ŽUCHOVÁ

 

55
CARDINI-T 05037

02836 Bratislava Slávia6
Ivan Morávek

Cardino 2102240593
Fee V  21010099107

Y9 Holsteiner
  4  55,33Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ

 

51
RESKÁTOR 02692

00054 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ7
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72318

  4  55,41Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

53
PALMERO 04950

01133 Bratislava Žižka8
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17108

Furioso (P XXII-5)
  4  59,55Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

56
WIGO (FURIOSO XXVII) 04623

00719 Cetuna RED HORSE9
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXI 3372
Przedswit XVII-15 1808

Furioso (F XXI-23)
  4  61,16Marián SÝKORA

 

40
CENTARIO Z 04891

00701 Bratislava Tenzona10
Andrea Hajdu

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778807

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  8  61,4František PÁL

 

47
GOMBA 05222

02208 Bratislava Elán11
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Furioso XXII 3485
Vinica 191 (A1/1)06

Furioso (F XXII-7)
  8  61,8Patrik EIBNER

 

57
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP12
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41505

SVK TK
  8  62,32Roman MLADÝ

 

39
ZAHVA 04025

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA13
Štefan Schmidt

Casanova 226 3502
Zekiva S-68211

ÚECHK 733/00 358.96
  9  83,2Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

59
NITRANKA 04257

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK14
Ľubomír Kubiš

Ron Stevens (USA)
Nitouche (CZE)10

Y9 Závodisko BA
 12  80,99Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

29
FEE 05233

03267 Zeleneč Pegas15
Jarmila Jedličková

Lucarlo 210101686
Feljana 37013138913

J5 Thuringer
 13  70,64Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

49
SILVO 04625

02914 Kopčany Hipos16
Hipos Holíč

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399410

Y0 SVK TK
 14  81,51Boris ŠIKULA

 

21
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas17
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
 22  72,65Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

45
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter18
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01711

J8 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
 23  76,27Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

46
HARWY 05745

02208 Bratislava Elán19
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit miroslav.
Harun 11 24805

SVK TK
 24  81,74Patrik EIBNER

 

58
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion20
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma06

J8 Kríženec
 vyl.Martina BOHUŠOVÁ
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POVAŽSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZM pre deti
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Kočovce, 18.8.2007

9
NOMIA 04550

03199 Cetuna RED HORSE1
??

D4 Neoverený pôvod
  0   0  29,71Daniel SÝKORA

 

8
HORTENZIA (FXXIV-3) 05714

03966 Bratislava Elán2
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Furioso XXIV 3515
North Star IX-10 13605

D4 Furioso XXIV-3
  0   0  30,84Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

3
REBECA 05492

03474 N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum3
Tatiana Telecká

Graf Czech 2703
Romina 313005

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  32,72Tatiana TELECKÁ

 

2
CANTON 04295

00737 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA4
Jana Lovíšková

Jolly Groom 2257
Croupade (FRA)13

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  35,28Veronika ŠANDOROVÁ

 

17
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Zeleneč Pegas5
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

D1 Holsteiner
  0   0  35,39Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

10
GERGELY 05878

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team6
Ing.Jaroslav Klein

Jolly Groom (USA)
Galona (URS)07

D3 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
  0   0  36,43Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

14
PERZULE 04176

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA7
Miroslav Bobek

Baltimoor /IRL/
Perzia /CZE/11

Turf 2001-7
  4  51,17Dominika MODROVSKÁ
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